

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20195/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 21/05/2004 in CWP No. 6733/2004 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JOGINDER SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

SLP(C) NO. 24053 of 2004

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
judgment and permission to place addl. documents on record and  
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25902 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 442 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 871 of 2005

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 913 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1013 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1854 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1856 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.C. Mahajan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. V.B. Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Aseem Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjeet Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.  
Mr.T.V.George, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad ,Adv  
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let fresh notice be issued on unserved respondents by

ordinary process as well as by Dasti.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master