

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20195/2004

JOGINDER SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 442, 913, 1013, 1854, 1856, of 2005, 24053 and 25902 of 2005 and SLP

(C) No.....CC 871 of 2005 - With office report

Date: 16/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shefali Jain, Adv.

Mr. Aseem Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Comply with the Office Report in SLP(C)Nos. 24053, 25902 of 2004 and

442 of 2005 within three weeks.

List again on 12.7.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar