

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20195 / 2004

JOGINDER SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SL P(C) NO. 1013 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 1854 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 1856 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 24053 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 25902 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 442 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L. P.(C)...CC NO. 871 of 2005

(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 913 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06 / 08 / 2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh

For Respondent(s)

Mr Manjit Singh, AAG.

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Place SL P(C) No. 24053 / 2004 before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an office report for default on the petitioners .

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj